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4| SEWER

JUNCTION INFORMATION

REF MH*

MH40009507
- | MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
MH40009507
| *JUNCTION INFORMATION FROM VIDEQ INSPECTION

DIST FROM*

REF MH SIZE* CLOCK AT*
3.30 1500 10
11.20 1502 1
12.30 1502 1"
15.40 1500 01
15.40 1500 1"
28.90 1508 11
36.80 1502 11
53.70 1500 10
85.20 1500 11

IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE USED
FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT, THE CONTRACTOR
MUST:

1) NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION
QF EXCAVATION.

2) TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS COMPANY
INSTALLATIONS.

SEE PROVINCIAL REGULATION 140/92 FOR DETAILS
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BID OPPORTUNITY NO.1048-2011

LOCATION APPROVED

UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES

Can-Net GPS Reference Station WINN/810

SUPR. U/G STRUCTURES
COMMITTEE

NOTE:

LOCATION OF UNDERGROUND STRUCTURES
AS SHOWN ARE BASED ON THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE. BUT NO
GUARANTEE IS GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING
UTILITIES ARE SHOWN OR THAT THE GIVEN
LOCATIONS ARE EXACT. CONFIRMATION OF
EXISTENCE AND EXACT LOCATION OF ALL
SERVICES MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE
INDIVIOUAL UTILITIES BEFORE PROCEEDING
WITH CONSTRUCTION.
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